Til Eikelandsosen-Bergen[ELLEl R L EL]

Turnr.

Eikelandsosen

Frank Mohn Fusa

Venjaneset kai
Hatvik kai
Osgayro............

Til Eikelandsosen-Bergen[EI L

Turnr.

terminal.

Eikelandsosen
Venjaneset kai
Hatvik kai
Osayro

terminal.

'13.20
113.38
113.53
114.01

07.05
07.25
07.43
07.50

08.20
08.45
08.58
09.08

13.45
14.05
14.18
14.28

15.05
15.28
15.30
15.43
15.53

17.10
17.30
17.43
17.53

19.10
19.30
19.43
19.53

19.50
20.10
20.23
20.33

21.50
22.10
22.23
22.33
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Til Eikelandsoen-Odda/H P E e

Turnr.
Tosdalskiftet 106.10
06.15 06.55 1255 14.15 1620 1820 19.00 21.00
:06.25 07.05 13.05 14.25 16.30 1830 19.10 21.10
106.38 07.18 13.18 14.38 16.43 1843 19.23 21.23
Eikelandsosen terminal. '06.55 07.35 1340 1500 17.03 19.03 19.40 21.40

Til Eikelandsoen-Odda/HUEMZE

Turnr.

12.30
Hatvik kai.. 112.40
Venjaneset kai.................. 112.53
Eikelandsosen terminal. 13.11
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